Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Dual Wall Mount MODEL WM8
12V, 75W Max. each lamp, Dual MR16 Halogens
Specifi cations:
Ordering Information:
Example: WM8B - AGE - C1/C2 - MO12-75-120 - 01/01 - L1/0 - 0/0 - H1/0
©2007 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®
revision 04/24/2007

SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
CLA - Clear Anodized (WM8A only)
NAT - Natural (WM8B only)
POL - Polished (WM8B only)
AGE - Aged (WM8B only)
Mount 1
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO12-75-120 - MO12 w/ 75W, 120V transformer 4
MO12-75-230 - MO12 w/ 75W, 230V transformer 4
MO12-75-277 - MO12 w/ 75W, 277V transformer 4
MO13 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO13-75-120 - MO13 w/ 75W, 120V transformer 4
MO13-75-230 - MO13 w/ 75W, 230V transformer 4
MO13-75-277 - MO13 w/ 75W, 277V transformer 4
MO13-150-120 - MO13 w/ 150W, 120V transformer 4
MO13-150-277 - MO13 w/ 150W, 277V transformer 4
Model
WM8A - Aluminum
WM8B - Brass
Cap Style 2